ZUASTI

CLUB pe CAMPO

Club de Golf ZUASTI

Ruta del Vino Bodega Castillo de Monjardin
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP
POS Jugador
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SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
ALZUETA SAMPER, MIGUEL

URIBE MANARIKUA, KOLDO MIRENA
AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
IRIZAR ARABAOLAZA, ROBERTO
IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JOSE LUIS
CINCUNEGUI NARVAIZA,JOSE MARIA
LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO

URGOITI MARTIN, JAVIER

ITOIZ URDANIZ, EDUARDO JAVIER
GOICOECHEA SOLA, MANUEL
MERINO MURILLO, ISIDORO

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
IZCUE SALINAS, MARIA JESUS
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

ZUBIA ZABALETA, MIKEL

ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

PALACIO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO DEL
SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI
BORQUE DE LARREA, JOSE MANUEL
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO

DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLC
SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI
GABIOLA MENDIETA, LUIS 1.

OSETE NAVARRO, FRANCISCO JOSE
LETONA BILBAO, IGNACIO

ENDAYA MERINO, GORKA

IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

RONCAL GUARDIA, JUAN CARLOS
GOIKOETXEA VIGURI, ADOLFO
GARCIA DEL MORAL GONZALO, EUGENIO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LUIS
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, FCO. JAVIER
DE LA SOTA GALDIZ, RICARDO BORJA
IBANEZ SANJOSE, ANGEL MARIA
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCES LARREA, MARISA

ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARIO
ZUZA YOLDI, JUAN ANGEL
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN

Licencia
VB05727986
VB05170188
4405187992
VB08366525
RL05409071
VB17266397
VB17453845
VB04240027
VB09365685
AM17616481
VB09143311
RL06369560
RL05423164
4402381293
4405143203
VB10361979
RL06430409
4405795946
VB10724807
RL04465375
VB26729735
VB05155416
RL05319392
VB10399683
VB09094190
VB24129879
VB08504184
VB07370690
VB04190326
VB09460367
VB04235315
VB10284048
RL05503796
VB04509223
VB08417356
4405222140
VB10262514
RL06927768
VB08150850
RL06819812
VB10316180
VB09240586
VB05431451
VB05780874
VB08155167
VB09646457
4405058640
4401282434
4405166556
4405784327
4402009690

Club
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA

IRELORE ESKO
IRELORE ESKO

LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL

NOVO SANCTI F

BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
RIOJA ALTA
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI

1ZKI
SOJUELA
ZUASTI

1ZKI
LOGRONO

URNIETA L GOL

MEAZTEGI
RIOJA ALTA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
PINURRI
LARRABEA
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI

RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
ZUASTI

1ZKI
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
ULZAMA
ZUASTI
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ

HANDICAPS
Sexo| HEX HPJ HN
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19,1
13,5
15
19
12,2
16,6
17,8
23,5
14,9
15,8
20
7.8
10
11,2
14
14,4
15,5
16
17,4
19,4
23,9
25,5
13,3
14,2
17,2
20,4
21,8
25,5
10,7
11,9
13,5
12,9
17
22,5
22,8
22,8
23,1
27,8
45
8,5
10,9
13,8
18,5
21,4
22,1
24,5
7.3
15,3
21,5
24,3
0,7

21
14
16
20
13
18
19
26
16
17
22

8
10
12
15
15
16
18
19
21
26
28
14
15
18
22
24
28
11
12
14
14
18
24
25
25
25
29

4

9
11
15
20
23
24
27

7
17
24
26

0

Puntos

42
40
40
38
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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31
31
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31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29

Zuasti , 09 de abril de 2024

Equipo
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
SUPLENTE
LARRABEA
RIOJA
LARRABEA
RIOJA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
RIOJA
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
RIOJA
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI

1ZKI
SOJUELA
ZUASTI

1ZKI
SOJUELA
SUPLENTE
RIOJA
RIOJA

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI

RIOJA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
ZUASTI

ZUIA
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ



ZUASTI

CLUB pe CAMPO

Club de Golf ZUASTI

XXV
RUTA

==

CASTILLO
DELVINODEGOLF MONJARDIN

Ruta del Vino Bodega Castillo de Monjardin

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

POS Jugador

52 IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL

53 SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL M.
54 GOYTIZOLO ARAMBURU, JOSE LUIS

55 PLAZA URIBE, PABLO

56 OCHOA SALVADOR, ENRIQUE

57 ESTARLOA IRAZUSTA, PATXI

58 CASTANON DIEZ, DIONISIO

59 RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO

60 SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN

61 SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO

62 PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
63 SAGARDOY BRIONES, MIGUEL

64 ISASI URDANGARIN, JUAN

65 MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL

66 ASTORGANO RUIZ, JOSE RAMON

67 MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO

68 IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO

69 ESAIN GARAICOECHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
70 ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER

71 RAMOS PENA, JOSE IGNACIO

72 ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO

73 TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA

74 FFERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO

75 PEREZ DE MENDIOLA MARTINEZ DE ANTON
76 CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
77 BERNAD LOPEZ, JOSE

78 PEREZRUIZ, JAVIER

79 LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAK

80 IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS

81 GORROCHATEGUI GONZALEZ DE LANGARI
82 ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL

83 TORRES PASCUAL, RAUL

84 CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO

85 LEZA LOPEZ DE DICASTILLO, ANGEL MARI/
86 GALLE FUENTE, FCO. JAVIER

87 DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO

88 LIZASO MANTEROLA,M|.CONSOLACION
89 ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

90 SAEZDE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
91 BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS

92 FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
93 CORRES ABASOLO, JOSE MIGUEL

94 LARRAURI ALTONAGA, PABLO JESUS
95 ALVAREZ HEREDERO, ENRIQUE

96 IDOYAGA MARTINEZ, JON

97 FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO

98 LABAYRU USOZ, JUAN

99 IGLESIAS CASTELLANOS, JOSE MANUEL
100 HERNANDEZ CIUDAD ANGEL

101 HERNANDEZ DEL CID, EUGENIO

102 MARTIN SARACHAGA, M® ASUNCION
103 ORTIZ DE ZARATE ORTIZ DE ZARATE, JOSE

Licencia
VB10316217
VB08088435
4402190269
4405645450
1100646532
VB26730660
VB04362296
RL06249117
VB14314718
VB07725818
VB04728497
VB09722398
VB21730558
VB05319398
VB05500476
RL00341432
VB05313623
4402391362
VB09405495
RL05405496
4405447577
VB05244048
4402280485
VB10203255
VB08437730
4405433333
VB10390871
VB04077665
4405170046
VB04427291
VB07077999
RL06378886
VB10397744
4400802958
4402245553
4405745573
VB09206703
4402915628
VB10327295
VB07183507
VB05278523
VB07732285
VB07729273
4405646600
VB04109815
VB07428278
VB04419567
RL05972719
4402421319
RL06947212
VB05431730
VB07729272

Club

1ZKI
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI

FED. CANTABRI
URNIETA L GOL
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
GOIBURU
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
URGOITI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
FED. RIOJANA
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
LARRABEA
ZUASTI

1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
SOJUELA
1ZKI

FED. NAVARRA
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
1ZKI

ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA

ZUIA
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA

HANDICAPS
Sexo| HEX HPJ HN

T 1E2EEEEEEEEENEEETNEZEEEZEEZEZEEEZEZEZEZEEEETNZEZEEEZEZEEEEZEEZEZEEEEERE®

9,5
12,1
13,5
14,9
14,8
17,2
171
17,7
19,1
19,1
20,4
23,8
29
26,5
26,5
11,9
13
13
171
19,8
21,4
22,6
11,2
14,4
18,1
29
11,5
13
14,8
17,5
18,2
19,2
22,6
27,2
8,9
12,7
14,2
17,7
20,8
23,5
23,2
29,9
31,1
12,7
19,6
19,5
271
36
11
13,4
20,8

31

10
13
14
16
16
18
18
19
21
21
22
26
29
29
29
12
14
14
19
21
23
25
12
15
19
29
12
14
16
19
20
21
25
29

9
13
16
19
22
26
26
29
29
13
21
21
29
29
11
14
23
29

Puntos

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22

Zuasti , 09 de abril de 2024

Equipo

1ZKI
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
ZUASTI
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
SOJUELA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
RIOJA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
LARRABEA
SUPLENTE
1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
SUPLENTE
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
SOJUELA
1ZKI
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
1ZKI

ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA

ZUIA
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

POS Jugador

104 ZAPATA FERNANDEZ,JORGE

105 BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

106 GOROSTIZA TELLERIA, IGOR

107 ELVIRA ELVIRA, MIGUEL ANGEL

108 SAINZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

109 TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

110 ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FCO.JAVIER
111 SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, JUAN BAUTISTA

Licencia
4402989412
VB08146490
VB07647501
4405943356
VB05404911
VB09381076
VB08112107
VB05404515

Club
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA

ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

HANDICAPS
Sexo| HEX HPJ HN

T2

9,3
14,8
25,6

36
26,6
12,9
171
21,5

9
16
28
29
29
14
18
23

Puntos

21
21
21
21
19
18
16
16

Zuasti , 09 de abril de 2024

Equipo
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA
SUPLENTE
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI



